
COMM NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SW1/4, A
DAUGHTRY, NE 189.02 FT TO NW COR
OF SW1/4 EST BY BG MOORE, E 239.

WILLIAMS KATHERINE D
244 NW KATHY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

19-2S-17-04733-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

19217.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU
07/27/2022 SPF

08/03/2015 DF 7.19 8,737 43,330 1,737 7,000

STANDARD
3

496,252
2,850
50,330

507,839
164,346
343,493

HX HB 50,722
292,771
549,432

0

555,008

1256/929 6/12/2013 QC U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAISY L WILLIAMS

KATHERINE D WILLIAM

1256/927 5/20/2013 WD U I 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALBERT F WILLIAMS II

KATHERINE D WILLIAM
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31727 SFR 1,447 02/04/2014

2015HX Base Yr

244 NW KATHY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 4,596 108.3218 121.32 557,587 2014 2014 0 0 0 11.00 89.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3929

BAS 3,929 100 3,929 424,233

FGR 622 55 342 36,927

FOP 244 30 73 7,882

FSP 631 40 252 27,210

5,426 4,596 496,252

BAS= W18 FSP= W23 S28 W18 S7  D3 R3  E16 N3  R2 U2  E3 N18
E14  R3 U3  N12$ S12  D3 L3  W14 S18 W3  D2 L2  S3 W16  L3 U3
N7 W12 S51 E12 FOP= S2 E32 N6 W13 N8 W7 S8 W11 S4 W1$ E1 N4
E11 N8 E7 S8 E17 FGR= S25 E26 N23 W14 N2 W12$ E12 S2 E14 N19
W3 N58$.
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1 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 16 16 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 30 1993 1993 3 30 90

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 100 16 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 930.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 1,860

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 200

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 500

2,850

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 7,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 1,177

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 2.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 560

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 6.19 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 43,330


